
Monthly Family Income Range Served Families* Percent Cumulative Sum of %

$0000.00 1839 10.22% 10.22%

$0000.01  - $0499.99 259 1.44% 11.65%

$0500.00  - $0999.99 639 3.55% 15.20%

$1000.00  - $1499.99 1255 6.97% 22.18%

$1500.00  - $1999.99 1949 10.83% 33.00%

$2000.00  - $2499.99 2655 14.75% 47.75%

$2500.00  - $2999.99 2998 16.65% 64.40%

$3000.00  - $3499.99 2459 13.66% 78.06%

$3500.00  - $3999.99 1611 8.95% 87.01%

$4000.00  - $4499.99 932 5.18% 92.19%

$4500.00  - $4999.99 556 3.09% 95.28%

$5000.00  - $5499.99 279 1.55% 96.83%

$5500.00  - $5999.99 193 1.07% 97.90%

6000+ 378 2.10% 100.00%

Percent: 100.00%

Served Families by Reported Family Income Range - March 2024

* Financial eligibility is tested differently for Foster families and families with Court-Ordered Kinship (who are also 
receiving a Kinship Care payment). Therefore, these family types are not accounted for here.
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